OPEN

12
13
22
42
47
51

IMIE

Andrzej
Tomasz
Andrzej
Andrzej
Cezary
Pawet
Robert

NAZWISKO

Ramian
Radziejowski
Krupa
Miszczuk
Chmielewski
Kowalik
Zurek

NR.
START
3039
3103
3370
3377
3254
3109
3332

PLEC KLUB

YA

JACHT KLUB NISKO
SUPERDROB BIKE TEAM
INZYNIERIA ROWEROWA
SUPERDROB BIKE TEAM
VIEWIORY TEAM

KAT MW
WIEK KAT START

M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

1

N ook 0N

10:58:57
10:58:57
10:58:57
10:58:57
10:58:57
10:58:57
10:58:57

START

NETTO

00:00:00
00:00:04
00:00:00
00:00:05
00:00:17
00:00:09
00:00:29

PKT
KONTR
01:33:55
01:37:32
01:37:33
01:42:49
01:56:17
02:00:31
02:02:33

CZAS

02:10:03
02:10:57
02:11:08
02:18:47
02:35:58
02:42:30
02:47:09

CZAS
NETTO
02:10:03
02:10:53
02:11:08
02:18:41
02:35:41
02:42:20
02:46:39



